
We look forward to seeing you there!
Finntech & Systronics

Qualification of your solder-
and coating process

29. May 2024
Wiesenstrasse 36, 8952 Schlieren
English
30.04.2024 to info@finntech.ch

Date:
Location:
Language:
Application deadline:

From 08:30
09:00-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-16:00
16:00

Agenda
Arrival and Coffee
Theory: How do I qualify and verify my solder process?  
Qualification requirements and reports, standards, 
testing technologies (AOI / SPI)
Coffee break
Client presentation: example of solder process qualification
Symposium and question round
Lunch Break
Theorie: How do I qualify and verify my coating process?
Defined industry standards, norms and regulations, process
stability and testing technology
Coffee Break
Client presentation: Example of coating qualification
Symposium and question round
Apéro and personal discussion

Inventec & Mycronic

To be announced
Inventec, Mycronic and client

Humiseal & Mycronic

To be announced
Humiseal, Mycronic and client

SYSTRONICS 


