Qualification of your solderand coating process

Date:29. May 2024Location:Wiesenstrasse 36, 8952 SchlierenLanguage:EnglishApplication deadline:30.04.2024 to info@finntech.ch





Agenda

From 08:30	Arrival and Coffee	
09:00-10:30	Theory: How do I qualify and verify my solder process?	
	Qualification requirements and reports, standards,	Inventec & Mycronic
	testing technologies (AOI / SPI)	
10:30-10:45	Coffee break	
10:45-11:15	Client presentation: example of solder process qualification	To be announced
11:15-12:00	Symposium and question round	Inventec, Mycronic and client
12:00-13:00	Lunch Break	
13:00-14:30	Theorie: How do I qualify and verify my coating process?	Humiseal & Mycronic
	Defined industry standards, norms and regulations, process	
	stability and testing technology	
14:30-14:45	Coffee Break	
14:45-15:15	Client presentation: Example of coating qualification	To be announced
15:15-16:00	Symposium and question round	Humiseal, Mycronic and client
16:00	Apéro and personal discussion	

We look forward to seeing you there! Finntech & Systronics